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

Flooring:
Attic:
Water Heater:

Board and Batten,Brick

Balcony,Off-Street Parking,Porch,Front
Porch,Rear Porch,Paved
Drive,Landscaped,Screened
Porch,Mountain Views

Two Story
Comcast/Xfinity,Hughes.net,Satellite,Other
Shingle

0

2

0

0

Forced Warm Air-Elec,Heat Pump,Two-
Zone,Wood Stove

Ceiling Fan(s),High Speed Data Aval,Main
Level Den,Primary Bed
w/Bath,Pantry,Separate Dining Room,Walk-
In Closet(s),Workshop

Carpet,Hardwood, Tile,Other
Access,Floored,Storage Only,Walk In
Electric

Sewer:
Utility-Electric:
Water:

Half Bath Level 1:
Half Bath Level 2:
Half Bath Level 3:
Half Bth BlwGrd:
Laundry:

Appliance/Convey:

Basement:

Air Conditioning:

Septic Tank
Dominion Energy
County

o o =

1

Basement,Dryer Connection,Laundry
Closet,Laundry Room,Main Level,Separate
Laundry Rm.,Washer Connections
Cooktop,Dishwasher,Disposal,Double
Oven,Dryer,Microwave,Range-
Elec,Refrigerator, Wall Oven,Washer
Exterior
Entrance,Finished,Fireplace,Full,Heated,Int
erior Entrance,Walkout, Workshop

Central Electric,Heat Pump,Two-Zone

Fireplace: 2 Fireplaces,Glass Doors,Great
Room, Living Room,Stove Insert,Wood
Burning
MISCELLANEOUS, TAX, & ASSOCIATION INFORMATION
Zoning: R1 Garage: 22.70x20.11 Level: Level 1 Above Grade
Stories: Two Attached Garage: 2 Car
Estimated Taxes: 1532 Garage Desc: Yes

SCHOOL INFORMATION

Elementary School:
Middle School:
High School:

Altavista Elem
Altavista Combined
Altavista Combined

ROOM & SQUARE FOOTAGE INFORMATION

Living Room:
Formal Dining:
Laundry Room:
Foyer:

Primary Bedroom:
3rd Bedroom:
Porch:

Other Room 1:
Other Room 3:

Est Fin Sqft Bel Grd:
Abv Grd Fin Sqft:
Est UnFin Sqft Total:
Lot Size SqFt:

22x13.60 Level: Level 1 Above Grade
13.20x13.50 Level: Level 1 Above Grade
7.11x12.10 Level: Below Grade
12.60x7.60 Level: Level 1 Above Grade
17.70x17.70 Level: Level 2 Above Grade
16x11.40 Level: Level 2 Above Grade
10.70x9.40 Level:

5.10x5.50 Level: Below Grade
23.50x13.60 Level: Below Grade

857

2294

0

1.4200

Family Room:
Kitchen:

Rec Room:

2nd Bedroom:
Screened Porch:
Other Room 2:

Est Fin Sqft Level 1:
Est Fin Sqft Level 2:
Est Fin Sqft Level 3:

Lot Size Source:

22.90x14.30 Level:
13.80x13.50 Level:
34.11x12.10 Level:
15.11x11.40 Level:
24x11.60 Level:

22.90x21.80 Level:

Level 1 Above Grade
Level 1 Above Grade
Below Grade

Level 2 Above Grade

Level 2 Above Grade

1268

1026

0

Public Records

Saturday, November 29, 2025

All information herein has not been verified and is not guaranteed 2/2



County of Campbell, Virginia

October 21, 2025

Parcel ID: 83B-15-8 Owner: SPRADLIN JULIUS K JR
Property Address: 1921 TABBY LN Owner(Secondary): N/A

ALTAVISTA, VA 24517 Mailing Address: 1921 TABBY LN
Tax ID #: 900002444 ALTAVISTA, VA 24517-0000
Summary

Property Descriptions

Land Information

Legal Description: LOTS 7A & 8, SEC 7 Area: 1.1600
FERGUSON-JONES

Neighborhood No: 110031

Property Class: 2

Location Information School Zones

Plat: N/A Elementary School: Altavista

Voting Precinct: ALTAVISTA Middle School: Altavista

Polling Place: Altavista-Fire-Company High School: Altavista

Election District: ALTAVISTA Zoning

Fire District: ALTAVISTA-VFD Zone: Low Density Residential

EMS District: ALTAVISTA-LSC

Properties may have multiple Location Information, School Zones or Zoning. Please refer to the Map for additional information

Ownership History

Sale Date Sale Amount Document No Deed Bk / Pg Seller's Name

08/20/2015 $208,500 150004037 STOTT C BRYAN &
BARBARA B

01/01/2000 $162,000 0857 0522

Assessment

Date Land Value Improvement Value Total Value

01/01/2023 $25,200 $310,100 $335,300

01/01/2019 $25,200 $218,800 $244,000

01/01/2015 $0 $0 $0

01/01/2011 $0 $0 $0

Property Tax

20251205 20250411 $754.42 $754.42 $0

20250605 20250512 $0 $754.43 -$754.43

20241205 20241114 $0 $754.42 -$754.42

20240805 20240507 $0 $754.43 -$754.43

20231205 20231205 $0 $754.42 -$754.42

20230605 20230525 $0 $754.43 -$754.43

20221205 20221214 $0 $634.4 -$634.4

20220812 20220707 $0 $634.4 -$634.4

20211206 20211111 $0 $1,268.8 -$1,268.8
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